
PANTHERS 2023-24 
Varsity Boys Basketball

Thurs, Nov 9 Atlanta Jewish 
Academy 

5:30 PM @ AJA 

Tues, Nov 14 CORE 5:00 PM AASD 

Wed, Nov 15  Cumberland 5:30 PM @ Cumberland 

Wed, Nov 29 The Cottage School 6:00 PM AASD 
Thurs, Nov 30 Tennessee School 

for the Deaf 
6:00 PM AASD 

Tues, Dec 5 Howard School 6:30 PM @ Howard 
Thurs, Dec 7 Kentucky School for 

the Deaf 
TBD @ KSD-Danville, KY 

Friday, Dec 8th New York State School 
for the Deaf-Fanwood 

8:30 PM WPSD-Pittsburgh, PA 

Sat, Dec 9th Western Pennsylvania 
 School for the Deaf 

11:00 AM @WPSD-Pittsburgh, PA 

Sat, Dec 9th Pennsylvania School 
for the Deaf 

2:00 PM @WPSD-Pittsburgh, PA 

Tues, Dec 12 Georgia School 
for the Deaf 

6:30 PM AASD 

Thurs, Dec 14 Tapestry 6:30 PM AASD 
Tues, Jan 9 Georgia School 

for the Deaf 
6:00 PM @GSD- Cave Spring 

Thurs, Jan 11 Atlanta Jewish 
Academy 

6:30 PM AASD 

Wed, Jan 17 CORE 5:00 PM @ CORE 
Tues, Jan 23 The Cottage School 6:00 PM @ TCS 
Thurs, Jan 25 Howard School 6:30 PM AASD 
Mon, Jan 29 Tapestry 6:30 PM @ Tapestry 
Wed, Jan 31 Mill Spring Academy 6:00 PM AASD 
Mon, Feb 5 Cumberland Academy 6:30 PM AASD 
Tues, Feb 6 North Carolina School 

for the Deaf 
5:30 PM AASD 

Thurs, Feb 8 Mill Spring Academy 6:00 PM @ Mill Spring Academy 
Mon, Feb 12 AAC Playoff TBA @ Tapestry 
Wed, Feb 14 AAC Playoff TBA @ Tapestry 




